WAIPA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Basic Fees Structure

As @ 1st January 2020

NOT INCLUDED IN FEE COST - Uniform, Stationery & Extra Curricular Activities

	Annual 1 Payment	Term 4 Payments	Fortnightly 23 Payments	Weekly 46 Payments
1 Child	\$1,452.00	\$363.00	\$64.00	\$32.00
2 Children	\$2,404.00	\$601.00	\$105.00	\$53.00
3 Children	\$3,231.00	\$808.00	\$141.00	\$71.00
4 Children	\$4308.00	\$1,077.00	\$188.00	\$94.00